
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F

8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H

8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H

8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F

TBC TBC 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2HC Speaking [H] -Cantonese

TBC TBC 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 2H Speaking [H] - Portuguese

TBC TBC 00:00 AQA 8673/SF Chinese Speaking Test Tier F

TBC TBC 00:00 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H

Thu 02 May 13:30 01:30 BTEC DIT BIT03 Effective Digital Working Practices

Thu 09 May 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U10-1 Philosophical & Ethical Stud in the Modern World

Fri 10 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1

01:15 8464/B/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1

Mon 13 May 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare

Mon 13 May 13:30 01:15 OCR R184/01 CAMNAT Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn

Tue 14 May 09:30 00:35 / 00:45 AQA 8658/LF/LH French Listening Test Tier F/H

00:45 / 01:00 AQA 8658/RF/RH French Reading Test Tier F/H

Tue 14 May 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese [Cantonese] Listening [H]

01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3H Chinese [Cantonese] Reading [H]

00:35 AQA 8673/LF Chinese [Mandarin] Listening Test Tier F

00:45 AQA 8673/RF Chinese [Mandarin] Reading Test Tier F

Wed 15 May 09:30 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B and Paper 1B Option C

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Principles of Computer Science

Thu 16 May 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 F/H

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U20-1 Study Of Christianity

Fri 17 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/1 Chemistry Paper 1 

01:15 8464/C/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:30 02:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry

Tue 21 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Computer Science - Application Comp.Thinking

Wed 22 May 09:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1 Physics Paper 1

01:15 8464/P/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese [Cantonese] Writing [H]

01:00 AQA 8673/WF Chinese [Mandarin] Writing Test Tier F

Thu 23 May 09:30 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit

Fri 24 May 09:30 01:00 / 01:15 AQA 8658/WF/WH French Writing Test Tier F/H

Mon 03 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 F/H

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun 09:30 00:35 / 00:45 AQA 8698/LF/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier F/H

00:45 / 01:00 AQA 8698/RF/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier F/H

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A and Paper 2B Option C

Wed 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1H Statistics Written Paper 1H

Thu 06 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction

Fri 07 Jun 09:30 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U50-1 Study of a World Faith - Islam

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2 Biology Paper 2

01:15 8464/B/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2

Mon 10 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 F/H

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:00 / 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier F/H

Tue 11 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8462/2 Chemistry Paper 2

01:15 8464/C/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H

01:00 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H

00:45 Pearson 1PG0 1H Portuguese Listening [H] 

01:00 1PG0 3H Portuguese Reading [H] 

Fri 14 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2 Physics Paper 2

01:15 8464/P/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H Statistics Written Paper 2H

Tue 18 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H

01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1PG0 4H Portuguese Writing [H] 

Wed 19 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 19 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

22nd April to 26th April


